



National Stock Exchange of India

Circular

Department: Listing			
Download Ref No: NSE/CML/65961	Date: January 02, 2025		
Circular Ref. No: 0015/2025			

To All Members,

Sub: Suspension of trading in Non-Convertible Debentures – Dhani Loans and Services Limited

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.2 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the following security will be suspended from trading w.e.f., January 09, 2025.

Sr. No.	Name of the Company	Symbol	ISIN No	Reason for Suspension
1	Dhani Loans and Services Limited	11DLSL25	INE614X07365	Maturity
2	Dhani Loans and Services Limited	DLSL25	INE614X07373	Maturity
3	Dhani Loans and Services Limited	1049DLSL25	INE614X07381	Maturity

This Circular shall be effective from January 09, 2025.

For and on behalf of National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Ruchi Jaiswal Manager